Safety and competence for successful laboratory projects
FRIDURIT® modular laboratory benchtops
made from Technical Ceramics
Technical description
August 2005
2
1. General
1.1 Benchtops made from Technical Ceramics page 3

in benchtops. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915.
with standpipe
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
400 400 250 510 510 273 26.5 VBPE442L
500 400 250 610 510 273 27 VBPE542L
Internal dims. External dims.
modular laboratory benchtops
 Laboratory sinks
August 2005
with standpipe
Weight Order code
l b t L B h S kg
400 400 250 460±3 460±3 273 11 25 VBES442L
500 400 250 560±3 460±3 273 11 26 VBES542L
Internal dims. External dims.
3.1 Universal sinks without overflow
FRIDURIT® universal sinks without overflow made from Technical Ceramics are glazed sinks to be
fitted either as flush mounted or underfixed sink. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to
DIN 12915.
6
modular laboratory benchtops
Laboratory sinks
August 2005
3.3 Universal cup sinks
FRIDURIT® universal cup sinks made from Technical Ceramics are glazed sinks to be fitted either as
flush mounted, sit on or underfixed sink. They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915.
Weight Order code
l b t L B h kg
250 95 112 295±3 145±3 126 2 VBPM291L
Internal dims. External dims.
3.4 Sit on cup sinks
FRIDURIT® sit on cup sinks made from Technical Ceramics are glazed sinks to be fitted in benchtops.
They have a PE-outlet 1 ½“ and conform to DIN 12915.
Weight Order code
b t B h kg
ø 105  --- 112 ø 140  --- 125 1.5 VBPE111L
250 95 112 294 140 125 3 VBPE291L
Internal dims.
Ll
External dims.
7